
SALE Preparation 

Monday, March 31 Registration OPENS 

Monday, July 15 Early Bird Registration Deadline 

Monday, July 1  Online Popcorn Sales BEGIN 

Tuesday, July 22 $10k & Up Storefront Reservations OPEN

Thursday, July 24 General Storefront Reservations OPEN

Monday, July 28 2025 Popcorn Sale Kick-off #1 (Virtual) 

Wednesday, July 30 2025 Popcorn Sale Kick-off #2 (Virtual) 

Tuesday, August 5   Pack 313 Masterclass (Virtual)

SALE 

Saturday, August 9 by 11:59PM  Order #1 DUE 

Saturday, August 23  Popcorn Distribution #1 

Saturday, August 23  Show N' Sales BEGIN 

Saturday, September 13 Mid-Sale Popcorn Swap  (Up to 50% of total sale)

Saturday, September 13 by  11:59 PM  Order #2 DUE 

Saturday, September 27 Popcorn Distribution #2 

POST-SALE Wrap-up  Hurricane Contingency 

Wednesday, October 22 November 5 Unsold Popcorn Return #1 (15% return of total sale only) 

Wednesday, October 25 November 8 Take Orders DUE

Wednesday, Nov 2 November 16 Show N’ Sales ENDS

Wednesday, Nov 12 November 19
Unsold Popcorn Return #2 (15% return of total sale only) &
Take-Order Popcorn Distribution

Friday, November 7 by 11:59 PM Friday, November 21 by 11:59 PM Council ACH DUE

Friday, November 17 by 11:59 PM Monday, December 1 by 11:59 PM  Final Day of Council Prize & Commission Eligibility Tracking

Friday, December 5th by 5 PM December 19 by 5 PM Final Payment Due 

Register to Sell GTBAC Popcorn website

2025 POPCORN SALES CALENDAR2025 POPCORN SALES CALENDAR

Mo r e  i n f o :  T am p a b a y s c o u t i n g . o r g / p o p c o r n
* T o  e n s u r e  y o u  r e c e i v e  y o u r  b o n u s  c o m m i s s i o n s ,  p a y m e n t  m u s t

b e  r e c e i v e d  b y  D e c e m b e r  5 t h .  P a y m e n t s  n o t  r e c e i v e d  b y  t h a t
d a t e  w i l l  r e s u l t  i n  f o r f e i t u r e  o f  e a r n e d  b o n u s  c o m m i s s i o n s .


